May 20 2024 (12:40) India Rail Info 1

Patna - Ahmedabad Weekly SF Clone Special/09448 - Hms - WR
CNB/Kanpur Central to CYI/Chhayapuri
16h 38m - 1107 km - 3 halts - Departs Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 PNBE |Patna Junction 22:30 0o |1 0 49 |57 |[ECR
2 |DDU |Pt. DD Upadhyaya 02:50 03:00 10m |0 (2 |211 |72 |79 |ECR

Junction (Mughalsarai)
3 |[CNB [Kanpur Central 07:50 07:55 5m 2 |559 |64 |127 [NCR
4 |AF Agra Fort 11:55 12:00 5m |0 |2 813 |73 |166 |NCR
5 KOTA |Kota Junction 16:35 16:45 10m |2 (2 1146 |63 |253 [WCR
6 RTM |Ratlam Junction 21:00 21:10 10m [0 |2 1412 |75 |494 |WR
7 |CYI Chhayapuri 00:33 00:35 2m (1 |3 1666 |55 |43 |WR
8 |ADI Ahmedabad Junction 02:20 8 |3 1762 |- 52 |WR

May 20 2024 (12:40) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



